PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
EG5101
Edge Computing Gateway
1 x Ethernet + 1 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-485 + 1 x USB
KEY FEATURES
 Industrial-grade LTE Cat 1 connectivity
 8 GB eMMC Flash storage and ARM compute

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
EN 61000-4-8 (PFM) Level 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order Code RAM Enclosure Frequency Bands* Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
EG5101-A-4E-A31EU
A013000005
512 MB DDR3 √
4G:
LTE FDD:
B1/3/5/7/8/20/28
EMEA+ANZ
CE
RCM
CB
UKCA
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130001)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
A013000006
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130001)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
EG5101-B-4E-A31EU
A013000007
1 GB DDR3 √
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130002)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
A013000008
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130002)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
EG5101P-A-4E-A31EU
A013000009
512 MB DDR3 -
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130003)
A013000010
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130003)
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
EG5101P-B-4E-A31EU
A013000011
1 GB DDR3 -
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130004)
A013000012
1 x EG5101 Gateway (B Code: B130004)
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Power Adapter